Date

Time

Ward

3/3/2016
09:59 AM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

February City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port

Total

76,600
16,748
13,863
6,528
35,944
7.346
6.298
2,797
40,350
9,301
7.444
3,304
953
12,071
7.429
7,657
7.876
8,844
9,673
10,808
10,642
9,843
28,840
113,739

St. Luc
Dems Reps

23.817 29,848
12,989 678
6,435 2,678
2,664 1,266
9,721 14,793
5.393 376
2,738 1,316
1.106 576
14,016 14,957
7,521 299
3,648 1,342
1,464 649
297 161
4,465 2,308
2,992 1,647
3,102 1,696
3,187 1,865
3,541 2,469
3.834 3,034
4,273 3,752
4,437 3,667
4,189 3,314
11,867 10,709
45,905 34,470

Page

NPA

19,696
2,820
4,472
2,445
9,668
1,424
2,108
1,030
9.906
1,374
2,312
1,128

483
4,987
2,555
2,592
2,537
2,558
2,482
2,439
2,181
1,966
5,107

29,433

Other

3,239
261
278
153

762
153
136

85

471
107
142

63

[

[

311
235
267
287
276
323
344
357
374
1,157
3,931
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St.Lucie County, FL



